CLUBS 2018-2019
CLUB

ACDEC

ACE

AFJROTC AEROSPACE
AFJROTC LEADERSHIP
ALLWALKS

AMS ART CLUB
AMS RUNNING
AMS YEARBOOK
AMSSTUCO
ANIMATION APPRECIATION
ART CLUB

ASL

AVID

BAND COUNCIL
BASEBALL

BIOLOGY

BIOTECH

BOYS BASKETBALL
BOYS GOLF

BSU

CEM ART CLUB
CHESS CLUB
CHINESE CLUB
CHOIR

COMIC CLUB
COUNTRIES UNITED
CREATIVE MUSIC
DECA

ECE

Esports
FCCLA-CULINARY

SPONSOR

JOHNSON
DECARO
STANSELL
STANSELL
ARCHIE
SKUFCA
REED

REED
EKREN
HUNT
MELDRUM/C
NEFF
SKUFCA
QUINTUS
SCHILLING
DAVITT
THORNTON
GROTHAUS
OCAMPO
WALLACE-RC
SKUFCA
MAGEE
SHAFFER
AMANS

REYNOLDS
QUINTUS
LAVOY
ALEXANDER
TAYLOR
HARTFIELD, N

ROOM

F220
C213
D104
D104
F10
F114
H116
H116
H114
F219
D100
F201
F114
D105
C211
C212
C216
BPE2
D106
F107
2227
C207
H115
D109

F218
D105
F100
C114
C121
F108

EXT.

2258
2179
2294
2294
2219
2227
2326
2326
2324
2259

MEETING DATES

MON/TUES AFTER SCHOOL

WEDNESDAY AFTER SCHOOL
2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY ONCE A MONTH

TUES/THURS AFTER SCHOOL
AFTER SCHOOL MONDAY/WED
EVERY TUESDAY @LUNCH
THURSDAYS

2191/2190 FRIDAY AFTER SCHOOL

2263
2227
2280
2177
2178
2182
2215
2196
2243
F114
2173
2325
2281

2257
2195
2217
2154
2161
2223

1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY
1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY AFTER SCHOOL

EVERY WEDNESDAY
1ST/3RD WED
1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY
1ST/3RD WED

1ST/3RD THURSDAY; 2ND/4TH THURSDAY DURING CONFERENCE

M, T, W, TH AFTER SCHOOL
2ND/ATH WEDNESDAY
2ND/4TH THURSDAY

2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY
EVERY WEDNESDAY

1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY



FFA

FIRST AID FOR ALL
FOOTBALL

FRENCH

GSA

GERMAN CLUB

GIRLS GOLF

GIRL UP

HOCKEY

HOSA

HOSA-SPORTS MED
ITS

JOURNALISM

KDC

KDC KIRCO

LEO

MULTIMEDIA

LIVING UNIFIED
NATIVE AMERICAN
NHS

NJHS

NO BEAR LEFT BEHIND
OLDIES BUT GOODIES
ORCHESTRA COUNCIL
PLACE

REAL TALK

RHO KAPPA
RUNNING CREW
SCIENCE IS FUN

SIC

SI SE PUEDE
SOCIDAD HISPANIC
SPED FUNCTIONAL BUSINESS
STAND LEADER

METZGER/H/  H103
REYNOLDS F218
MCDONALD

WOOD F104
CAMMACK F106
ANDERTON F105
DUNIGAN €203
REYNOLDS F218
LEUCK H110
MANGAN H104
SMITTY H117
SCHWARTS D108
ROSS F107
SIMMONS E102
SIMMONS E102
LEUCK H110
POIROT D102
JONES CAFE
SPILSBURY  CONF. RM
FERNANDEZ  F101
EKREN H114
DONOHUE F117
FRITSCHE F214
LEIGH D103
MITCHELL/W  F110
HUNT F219
EVANS F211
BLOCK €100
MCKELVEY C214
SCHWARTS D108
ARCHIE F102
ANDERTON F105
BURZYNSKI F111
EMERSON F116

2313
2257

2221
2242
2240
2169
2257
2320
2314
2337
2198
2243
2202
2202
2320
2192
2226
2264
2241
2324
2106
2253
2193
2224
229
2268
2156
2180
2198
2219
2240
2291
2229

2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY

1ST/3RD WED

2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY/AFTER SCHOOL ONCE A WEEK WEDNESDAY

1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY
1ST/3RD THURSDAY

FRIDAY AFTER SCHOOL
WEDNESDAY ONCE A WEEK
1ST/3RD WED

EVERY WEDNESDAY
2ND/4TH THURSDAY
2ND/ATH THURSDAY
2ND/4TH THURSDAY
2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY

1ST/3RD WED

WEDNESDAY AFTER SCHOOL
TUES/THURS AFTER SCHOOL

1ST/3RD WED



STUCO
SUSTAINABILITY
UNIFIED SPORTS
WRITING CLUB
YEARBOOK

SLATER
NALL
OCH
DALY
FRITSCHE

F116
C205
Ci11
F208
F214

2229
2171
2151
2250
2253

1ST/3RD THURSDAY

1ST WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH AND EVERY WEDNESDAY DURING CONFEREI









NCE



