CLUBS 2018-2019

CLUB	SPONSOR	ROOM	EXT.	MEETING DATES
ACDEC	JOHNSON	F220	2258	MON/TUES AFTER SCHOOL
ACE	DECARO	C213	2179	
AFJROTC AEROSPACE	STANSELL	D104	2294	WEDNESDAY AFTER SCHOOL
AFJROTC LEADERSHIP	STANSELL	D104	2294	2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY
ALLWALKS	ARCHIE	F10	2219	THURSDAY ONCE A MONTH
AMS ART CLUB	SKUFCA	F114	2227	
AMS RUNNING	REED	H116	2326	TUES/THURS AFTER SCHOOL
AMS YEARBOOK	REED	H116	2326	AFTER SCHOOL MONDAY/WED
AMSSTUCO	EKREN	H114	2324	EVERY TUESDAY @LUNCH
ANIMATION APPRECIATION	HUNT	F219	2259	THURSDAYS
ART CLUB	MELDRUM/G	D100	2191/219	0 FRIDAY AFTER SCHOOL
ASL	NEFF	F201	2263	1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY
AVID	SKUFCA	F114	2227	1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY
BAND COUNCIL	QUINTUS	D105	2280	WEDNESDAY AFTER SCHOOL
BASEBALL	SCHILLING	C211	2177	
BIOLOGY	DAVITT	C212	2178	EVERY WEDNESDAY
BIOTECH	THORNTON	C216	2182	1ST/3RD WED
BOYS BASKETBALL	GROTHAUS	BPE2	2215	1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY
BOYS GOLF	OCAMPO	D106	2196	1ST/3RD WED
BSU	WALLACE-RC	F107	2243	
CEM ART CLUB	SKUFCA	2227	F114	1ST/3RD THURSDAY; 2ND/4TH THURSDAY DURING CONFERENCE
CHESS CLUB	MAGEE	C207	2173	M, T, W, TH AFTER SCHOOL
CHINESE CLUB	SHAFFER	H115	2325	2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY
CHOIR	AMANS	D109	2281	2ND/4TH THURSDAY
COMIC CLUB				
COUNTRIES UNITED	REYNOLDS	F218	2257	
CREATIVE MUSIC	QUINTUS	D105	2195	
DECA	LAVOY	F100	2217	2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY
ECE	ALEXANDER	C114	2154	EVERY WEDNESDAY
Esports	TAYLOR	C121	2161	
FCCLA-CULINARY	HARTFIELD,№	F108	2223	1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY

FFA	METZGER/H/	H103	2313	
FIRST AID FOR ALL	REYNOLDS	F218	2257	2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY
FOOTBALL	MCDONALD			
FRENCH	WOOD	F104	2221	1ST/3RD WED
GSA	CAMMACK	F106	2242	
GERMAN CLUB	ANDERTON	F105	2240	2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY/AFTER SCHOOL ONCE A WEEK WEDNESDAY
GIRLS GOLF	DUNIGAN	C203	2169	
GIRL UP	REYNOLDS	F218	2257	1ST/3RD WEDNESDAY
HOCKEY	LEUCK	H110	2320	1ST/3RD THURSDAY
HOSA	MANGAN	H104	2314	
HOSA-SPORTS MED	SMITTY	H117	2337	
ITS	SCHWARTS	D108	2198	FRIDAY AFTER SCHOOL
JOURNALISM	ROSS	F107	2243	WEDNESDAY ONCE A WEEK
KDC	SIMMONS	E102	2202	
KDC KJRCO	SIMMONS	E102	2202	
LEO	LEUCK	H110	2320	1ST/3RD WED
MULTIMEDIA	POIROT	D102	2192	
LIVING UNIFIED	JONES	CAFÉ	2226	EVERY WEDNESDAY
NATIVE AMERICAN	SPILSBURY C	ONF. RM	2264	2ND/4TH THURSDAY
NHS	FERNANDEZ	F101	2241	2ND/4TH THURSDAY
NJHS	EKREN	H114	2324	2ND/4TH THURSDAY
NO BEAR LEFT BEHIND	DONOHUE	F117	2106	2ND/4TH WEDNESDAY
OLDIES BUT GOODIES	FRITSCHE	F214	2253	
ORCHESTRA COUNCIL	LEIGH	D103	2193	1ST/3RD WED
PLACE	MITCHELL/W	F110	2224	
REAL TALK	HUNT	F219	229	
RHO KAPPA	EVANS	F211	2268	
RUNNING CREW	BLOCK	C100	2156	WEDNESDAY AFTER SCHOOL
SCIENCE IS FUN	MCKELVEY	C214	2180	
SIC	SCHWARTS	D108	2198	TUES/THURS AFTER SCHOOL
SI SE PUEDE	ARCHIE	F102	2219	
SOCIDAD HISPANIC	ANDERTON	F105	2240	1ST/3RD WED
SPED FUNCTIONAL BUSINESS	BURZYNSKI	F111	2291	
STAND LEADER	EMERSON	F116	2229	

STUCO	SLATER	F116	2229	
SUSTAINABILITY	NALL	C205	2171	1ST/3RD THURSDAY
UNIFIED SPORTS	OCH	C111	2151	
WRITING CLUB	DALY	F208	2250	1ST WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH AND EVERY WEDNESDAY DURING CONFEREI
YEARBOOK	FRITSCHE	F214	2253	